Schiel3sportabteilung
St. Heinrich Schutzenbruderschaft Sudhagen

Dorfpokal 2023 - Einzelwertung Damen

Name
Mannschaft

Steffi Bader
Ladyshooters _1

Dorothee Koczura

2
Second-Hand-Basar-Team
3 Ulrike Hils
Shadow Shooters
4 Joelina Bergkemper
Ladyshooters _2
5 Monika Kemper

Ladyshooters _1

Ergebnis Schussbild

924
(98,7)

92
(95,6)

91
(94)

20
(92,9)

87
(92,6)
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Name
Mannschaft

Melanie Austenfeld
Stadt. Kita Sudhagen _2

Karin Schnitzmeier
Stadt. Kita Sudhagen _1

Sabine Turali
Second-Hand-Basar-Team

Christine Schwarzenberg
Heimatverein

Regina Bolte
Ladyshooters _1

Johanna Hils
Shadow Shooters

Ergebnis

87
(91,4)

86
(90,6)

84
(89,5)

83
(89,5)

83
(88)

82
(87,4)

Schussbild




12

13

14

15

16

17

Name
Mannschaft

Sandra Berhorst
Stadt. Kita Sudhagen _1

Elisabeth Hartmann
Ladyshooters _2

Andrea Hils-Wolke
Ladyshooters _2

Madlen Schormann-Diekmann
Stadt. Kita Sudhagen _1

Katrin Bornemeier
Heimatverein

Nicola Kemper
Stadt. Kita Sudhagen _2

Ergebnis

82
(86,7)

82
(86,3)

81
(86)

78
(83)

78
(82,5)

77
(82,7)

Schussbild




18

19

Name
Mannschaft

Silke Keuthen
Second-Hand-Basar-Team

Heike Réssel
Stadt. Kita Sudhagen _2

Ergebnis

76
(81,2)

76
(80,1)

Schussbild




